
1 24 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE 22 21 43 20

2 21 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM 30 17 47 17

3 2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 14 37 51 15

4 20 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE 28 36 64 13

5 22 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 40 28 68 11

6 57 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO MC LIVORNO ME 27 59 86 10

7 28 SBRANA FABIO VC PISA SM 49 47 96 9

8 58 BIAGI VALFRE MC LIVORNO ME 6 93 99 8

9 10 PAROLI MAURO MC VINCI SE 51 66 117 7

10 23 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 39 85 124 6

11 59 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 90 55 145 5

12 25 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 86 81 167 4

13 26 BENEDETTI MICHELE VCPISA SM 87 91 178 3

14 62 CORSI FABIO MC LIVORNO ME 66 112 178 2

15 4 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE 99 92 191 1

16 55 MAGNANI GUIDO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 60 160 220

17 54 MAGNANI FRANCO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 136 120 256

18 60 DELLA CROCE GIORGIO MC LIVORNO MM 131 134 265

19 8 GORI MASSIMO MC VINCI SM 158 118 276

20 51 BAGNOLI ANDREA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 111 171 282

21 53 CATELANI PATRIZIO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 54 280 334

22 56 PAPUCCI MAURO MC LIVORNO ME 172 164 336

23 52 ULIVELLI ELETTRA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 159 185 344

24 63 DOMENICI ROBERTO MC LIVORNO ME 91 605 696

25 61 CHERICI FABRIZIO MC LIVORNO ME 188 525 713
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NOME MOTOCLUB

MANIFESTAZIONE    REGIONALE                                                                                                               
LIVORNO, 30/08/2020

F.M.I.   TROFEO  TOSCANO   MOTO RAID       4^ prova

ASSOLUTA FMI



1 57 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO MC LIVORNO ME 27 59 86 20

2 58 BIAGI VALFRE MC LIVORNO ME 6 93 99 17

3 62 CORSI FABIO MC LIVORNO ME 66 112 178 15

4 51 BAGNOLI ANDREA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 111 171 282 13

5 53 CATELANI PATRIZIO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 54 280 334 11

6 56 PAPUCCI MAURO MC LIVORNO ME 172 164 336 10

7 52 ULIVELLI ELETTRA GUZZI EMPOLI ME 159 185 344 9

8 63 DOMENICI ROBERTO MC LIVORNO ME 91 605 696 8

9 61 CHERICI FABRIZIO MC LIVORNO ME 188 525 713 7
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1 59 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 90 55 145 20

2 55 MAGNANI GUIDO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 60 160 220 17

3 54 MAGNANI FRANCO GUZZI EMPOLI MM 136 120 256 15

4 60 DELLA CROCE GIORGIO MC LIVORNO MM 131 134 265 13
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1 24 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO VC PISA SE 22 21 43 20

2 2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 14 37 51 17

3 20 NESTI CLAUDIO VC PISA SE 28 36 64 15

4 10 PAROLI MAURO MC VINCI SE 51 66 117 13

5 4 MESCE ALFONSO ALTA VALDELSA SE 99 92 191 11

PU
N

TI

TO
T.

 P
EN

AL
IT

A 
   

   
   

 
Pr

ov
e 

 1
,2

,3
'

TO
T.

 P
EN

A
LI

TA

C
la

ss
e 

M
O

TO

TO
T.

 P
EN

AL
IT

A 
   

   
   

 
Pr

ov
e 

 4
,5

,6
'

N
°  

di
  G

ar
a

NOME MOTOCLUB

MANIFESTAZIONE    REGIONALE                                                                                                               
LIVORNO, 30/08/2020

F.M.I.   TROFEO  TOSCANO   MOTO RAID       4^ prova

CLSSIFICA SE



1 21 DI MARCO PAOLO VC PISA SM 30 17 47 20

2 22 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 40 28 68 17

3 28 SBRANA FABIO VC PISA SM 49 47 96 15

4 23 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 39 85 124 13

5 25 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 86 81 167 11

6 26 BENEDETTI MICHELE VCPISA SM 87 91 178 10

7 8 GORI MASSIMO MC VINCI SM 158 118 276 9
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